

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec;\$15.00 Total:\$15.00

2017-898679 05/15/2017 04:45 PM

JENSEN LAW GROUP

Pgs=2

## **DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD**

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD	0   10   10   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Assessor's Parcel Number (APN):	
1420-33-510-011	or 00055406201708986790020028
Assessor's Manufactured Home ID Number:	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Recording Requested by and Mail to:	\ \
Name: <u>JENSEN LAW GROUP</u> , LTD.	
Address: 10580 N. McCarran Blvd. #115-382	
City/State/Zip: Reno, Nevada 89503	
Check One:	
Married (filing jointly) Married (filing individual	
☐ Widowed ☑ Single Person ☐ Multiple Single P	
	y Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)
Other (describe):	
Check One:	
	Condominium Unit
Name on Title of Property:	
Trustee of the PATRICIA L. WHITE LIVING TRUST Date	ted May 3, 2017
do individually or severally certify and declare as follows:	1901 (1914) 5, 2017
PATRICIA L. WHITE	\ / /
is/are now residing on the land, premises (or manufactured	home) legated in the situ/town of
	IGLAS , State of Nevada, and
more particularly described as follows: (set forth legal described as follows:	wintion and commonly known atreet address
or manufactured home description)	ription and commonly known street address
See Legal Description on attached EXHIBIT A.	
I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, to	ogether with the dwelling house thereon, and
its appurtenances, or the described manufactured home as a	
In witness, Whereof, I/we have bereunto set my hand/our hand	ds this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , 20 <u>17</u> .
Matrica Z. White	
	C:
Signature PATRICIA L. WHITE	Signature
Print or type name here	Drint on type name hore
Trini of type name here	Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	This instrument was acknowledged
before me on MAY 3, 2017	
(date)	Notary Seal
By PATRICIA L. WHITE	**************************************
Person(s) appearing before notary	SANDRA JENSEN
By	Notary Public - State of Nevada
Person(s) appearing before notary	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 13-10750-2 - Expires May 7, 2017
and June	Commonweal and the common and the co
Signature of potarial officer	

CONSULT AN ATTORNEY IF YOU DOUBT THIS FORM FITS YOUR PURPOSE. NOTE: Do not write in 1-inch margin. Rev. Feb 2010

## **EXHIBIT A**

APN: 1420-33-510-011

Lot 11, in Block 1, as shown on the plat of Mountain View Estates No. 1, recorded December 1, 1978, as Document No. 27818, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada.

Commonly known as 1336 Raeline Road, Nevada 89423.

